
人　　　　　　口 対　　　　　前　　　　　月

自然増減数 社会増減数

男 女 出生者数 死亡者数 転入者数 転出者数

1月 36,965 18,056 18,909 4 16 39 84 57 13,464 23

2月 36,941 18,050 18,891 -24 22 25 44 65 13,464 0

3月 36,963 18,071 18,892 22 18 23 96 69 13,482 18

4月 36,910 18,028 18,882 -53 16 35 194 228 13,496 14

5月 36,891 18,016 18,875 -19 25 31 95 108 13,515 19

6月 36,891 17,998 18,893 0 19 25 75 69 13,514 -1

7月 36,910 18,006 18,904 19 23 24 79 59 13,526 12

8月 36,908 18,013 18,895 -2 25 26 72 73 13,546 20

9月 36,933 18,027 18,906 25 22 25 101 73 13,581 35

10月 36,982 18,051 18,931 49 26 29 106 54 13,607 26

11月 36,972 18,050 18,922 -10 21 19 65 77 13,609 2

12月 36,980 18,069 18,911 8 20 23 96 85 13,641 32

令和3年 世帯数
対前月
増減数総　数 増減数


